
White Horse Equestrian Centre Unaffiliated Show Jumping

Sunday, September 11, 2022 - Sunday, September 11, 2022

CR 50CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

16 09:00 START Micaela Connolly-Dobie Boorman Dark Secret

38 Summer Aspel Trenley Tamar

CR BH

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

58 09:10 START Lexi Jessop Inspector Sam

67 Kiki Simon Bear

31 Oliver Hill Penny

32 Zoe Hill Bouncer

BH

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

43 09:30 START Nicola Dyer Thistledown Pop DJ H/C

58 Lexi Jessop Inspector Sam

29 Emelia Long Elsa

49 Olivia Hurt Dantons Tempest

6 Karis Palmer Silver prince

14 Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer My Phantom

50 Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink

30CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

62 10:05 START Sylvia Loveridge Phoebe

32 Zoe Hill Bouncer

29 Emelia Long Elsa

37 Jessie Brown Penhwnillys Warrior

17 Elsie Laird Jessie-James

67 Kiki Simon Bear

14 Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer My Phantom

5 Phoebe Harker Dylan

49 Olivia Hurt Dantons Tempest

50 Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink

40CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

5 10:50 START Phoebe Harker Dylan

17 Elsie Laird Jessie-James

37 Jessie Brown Penhwnillys Warrior

33 Hannah Leake Nancy

67 Kiki Simon Bear

57 Dolly Connor Max

68 Perrie Wakefield Dancing Queen

63 Claire Loveridge Phoebe

50 Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink

7 Millie Palmer Silver prince

45 Brooke Pearce Magnum

70 Piper Wakefield Just a whisper

59 Tegan Howell Cookie

73 Carmenha Copley Bambi

50CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

40 11:35 START Jodie Cheeseman Finn

64 Ellie Loveridge Phoebe

70 Piper Wakefield Just a whisper

59 Tegan Howell Cookie

24 Mia Ecclestone Diva

18 Tilly-Mae Reynolds Queen of beauty

38 Summer Aspel Trenley Tamar



23 Jessica Lye Lady popz

16 Micaela Connolly-Dobie Boorman Dark Secret

60 Mollie Howell Coco

20 Nancy Bennett Bella

33 Hannah Leake Nancy

7 Millie Palmer Silver prince

68 Perrie Wakefield Dancing Queen

41 Jodie Cheeseman My Prince Charming

73 Carmenha Copley Bambi

100 Olivia Harvey Woodstock Minnie Mouse

60CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

100 12:30 START Olivia Harvey Woodstock Minnie Mouse

41 Jodie Cheeseman My Prince Charming

36 Eliza Pease Barney

48 Alex Smith Simply Scarlett

16 Micaela Connolly-Dobie Boorman Dark Secret

52 Chloe Wood Otis

71 Piper Wakefield Charlie

61 Mollie Howell Sparky

38 Summer Aspel Trenley Tamar

1 Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION

18 Tilly-Mae Reynolds Queen of beauty

26 Tallulah Carter Dylan

20 Nancy Bennett Bella

24 Mia Ecclestone Diva

3 Lauren Bennett Hugo

51 Joseph Frith Aurora

22 Tallulah Barden Monty

23 Jessica Lye Lady popz

40 Jodie Cheeseman Finn

76 Dulcie Wilson Hugo Boss

77 Georgia Durling Woodstock Georgia Pea

101 Olivia Harvey Woodstock Lisa

78 Teddy Collins Myfanwy

70CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

36 13:30 START Eliza Pease Barney

22 Tallulah Barden Monty

61 Mollie Howell Sparky

44 Lilian Floyd Crabbswood Zircon II

69 Perrie Wakefield Jammy Dodger

27 Daisy Gee Standard Hill Maxxum

51 Joseph Frith Aurora

26 Tallulah Carter Dylan

12 Hannah Mulvihill Dave

48 Alex Smith Simply Scarlett

71 Piper Wakefield Charlie

30 Millie Steinmann-Gilbert Breaffy Diamond

10 Demi Parfitt Whizz

65 Pebbles Jackson Tom

13 Faye Willcox Pinnacle Topaz

1 Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION

3 Lauren Bennett Hugo

34 Tessa Troubridge King

76 Dulcie Wilson Hugo Boss

77 Georgia Durling Woodstock Georgia Pea

101 Olivia Harvey Woodstock Lisa

78 Teddy Collins Myfanwy

75CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

54 14:30 START Sydnie Kelly Kilcoltrim moana

8 India Birch I j khaleesi



44 Lilian Floyd Crabbswood Zircon II

13 Faye Willcox Pinnacle Topaz

12 Hannah Mulvihill Dave

69 Perrie Wakefield Jammy Dodger

9 Lucie Dos Santos Flash Harry

30 Millie Steinmann-Gilbert Breaffy Diamond

11 Mia Harding Honour Bound

34 Tessa Troubridge King

25 Jennifer Garrard Misty

4 Leonia Hughes Joey

10 Demi Parfitt Whizz

47 Claudi Considine Seven

65 Pebbles Jackson Tom

21 Jessica Reynolds Wayside's Knickerbocker Glory

19 Pippa Greenwood Frankie Moon

80 Rachel Church Gambit

74 Carmenha Copley Hilltop Golden Nugget

80 Rachel Church Gambit

80CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

21 15:30 START Jessica Reynolds Wayside's Knickerbocker Glory

4 Leonia Hughes Joey

8 India Birch I j khaleesi

11 Mia Harding Honour Bound

54 Sydnie Kelly Kilcoltrim moana

53 Izzy Boyd Putchacauns Speckled Lass

27 Daisy Gee Standard Hill Maxxum

66 Jazmin Angell Lexi

47 Claudi Considine Seven

9 Lucie Dos Santos Flash Harry

15 Maxine Buckby Tutshams Coby

39 Helen Richards Arles Great Expectations

25 Jennifer Garrard Misty

42 Gina Sketchley Ruben fry

19 Pippa Greenwood Frankie Moon

72 Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm

74 Carmenha Copley Hilltop Golden Nugget

46 Vicky Pearce Ball of Fire

106 Sandy Horrigan Wiseman

107 Holly Jones Guess Who I Am 

90CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

102 16:30 START Ellie Lambourne Misty

55 Mia Stathopoulos Rivington Melody

35 Lily Phelan Simba

53 Izzy Boyd Putchacauns Speckled Lass

104 Ellie Lambourne Honey

42 Gina Sketchley Ruben fry

28 Rebecca Styles Riva

66 Jazmin Angell Lexi

39 Helen Richards Arles Great Expectations

105 Ellie Lambourne Bam Bam

15 Maxine Buckby Tutshams Coby

56 Mia Stathopoulos Killea Tina

72 Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm

103 Ellie Lambourne Silver

106 Sandy Horrigan Wiseman

107 Holly Jones Guess Who I Am 

1M

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

35 17:05 START Lily Phelan Simba

28 Rebecca Styles Riva

53 Izzy Boyd Putchacauns Speckled Lass



103 Ellie Lambourne Silver


